Derry

Born 12/8/1995

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO00002300873

Herdbook number

FIN 95402
SWE 100191
DNK 256666

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

# Daughters

Udder health -
Conformation -

Breed proportions

HOL
100

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAM000002300873/HOL

3/4/2026
T Blakstar
. e HOLUSAMO00000192941
Mijr Emory 0
SIIHOLUSAMO00000211460 . .
1 Mijr Rotate Elsie
=€l HOLUSAF00001260026
2
Chief Mark
/(€S HOLUSAMO00000177341
Snow-N Denises Dellia 7

2 6

MGD

IBEMTL Snow-N Dorys Denise
WS HOLUSAF00001289580 f\Y/(€]sN HOLUSAF00001176823

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

72
79
87
81

128
95
94

114
91
75

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




