

Born	12/8/1995
Breeder	Not yet available
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLUSAM000002300873

Herdbook number	
FIN	95402
SWE	100191
DNK	256666

Evaluation published **03.03.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	-	-
Udder health	-	-
Conformation	-	-
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	Mjr Emory HOLUSAM00000211460 1	PGS	T Blakstar HOLUSAM00000192941 0
		PGD	Mjr Rotate Elsie HOLUSAF00001260026 2
Da m	Snow-N Denises Dellia TL HOLUSAF00001289580 2	MGS	Chief Mark HOLUSAM00000177341 7
		MGD	Snow-N Dorys Denise HOLUSAF00001176823 6
		MGD S	Bell

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-63							
Yield	61							
Growth								
Fertility	72							
Birth	79							
Calving	87							
Udder health	81							
General health								
Claw health								
Frame	128							
Feet & legs	95							
Udder	94							
Milkability	114							
Temperament	91							
Longevity	75							
Youngstock survival								
Saved feed								



**faba**